Media: water – gas – fluid – steam- vacuum
Pressure range: 0 to 16 Bar Max
Media temperature: -10C to +200°C max
Ambient temperature: +5°C to +60°C
Media viscosity: 600 centistokes max
Mounting: any position
Pilot Media: air – water – gas
Pilot Pressure: 5 to 8 Bar

Function
Ø
Orifice
(mm)
Flow  Pressure (Bar)
Actuator
(mm)
Part Number
Kv
Ltr/Min
Min
12
Over Seat
1 2
Under seat
3/8 N/Open 10 75 0 16 8 40 ASPV10SS-316-NO
1/2 N/Open 15 90 0 16 8 40 ASPV15SS-316-NO
3/4 N/Open 20 167 0 16 8 50 ASPV20SS-316-NO
1 N/Open 25 253 0 16 8 50 ASPV25SS-316-NO
11/4 N/Open 32 383 0 16 8 63 ASPV32SS-316-NO
11/2 N/Open 40 683 0 16 8 80 ASPV40SS-316-NO
2 N/Open 50 1183 0 16 8 80 ASPV50SS-316-NO
21/2 N/Open 65 1800 0 16 16 100 ASPV65SS-316-NO
3 N/Open 80 2667 0 16 16 125 ASPV80SS-316-NO
OPTIONS
Visual Position Indicator, Anti water Hammer flow 1 2 Flow under seat. (Double acting type)
Normally Closed Version
Open and Closed mechanical position switches with LED 12-48vDC (PS)